

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION - Allegan garage parking lot improvements

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Black Gold Transport	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
ACRC	Conditioning Aggregate Base	16,000	Syd	0.32	5,120.00	0.32	5,120.00	0.50	8,000.00	0.55	8,800.00
ACRC	HMA 4E1, Mod	2,000	Ton	63.00	126,000.00	64.30	128,600.00	63.50	127,000.00	72.5	145,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$131,120.00	TOTAL BID	\$133,720.00	TOTAL BID	\$135,000.00	TOTAL BID	\$153,800.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3456 - Allegan/Valley Townships - On 36th Street from M-40 to 122nd Avenue
 - 1.28 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3456	HMA 4C	3,600	Ton	55.54	199,944.00	55.66	200,376.00	62.00	223,200.00		0.00
PH3456	Pavement Rem, Mod	16	Syd	20.00	320.00	20.00	320.00	20.00	320.00		0.00
PH3456	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	3.00	1,800.00	19.76	11,856.00	7.00	4,200.00		0.00
PH3456	Shoulder, Cl II, LM	250	Cyd	15.00	3,750.00	15.00	3,750.00	15.00	3,750.00		0.00
PH3456	Approach, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	15.00	1,500.00	15.00	1,500.00	15.00	1,500.00		0.00
PH3456	Monument Boxes	3	Ea	250.00	750.00	100.00	300.00	250.00	750.00		0.00
PH3456	Pavement Marking, Temporary	68	Sta	4.00	272.00	8.00	544.00	4.00	272.00		0.00
PH3456	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	13,500	Ft	0.06	810.00	0.06	810.00	0.06	810.00		0.00
PH3456	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	12,000	Ft	0.06	720.00	0.06	720.00	0.06	720.00		0.00
PH3456	Flag Control	1	LS	9678.000	9,678.00	7500.000	7,500.00	8000.000	8,000.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$219,544.00	TOTAL BID	\$227,676.00	TOTAL BID	\$243,522.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3458	HMA 3C, Mod	1,000	Ton	52.38	52,380.00	59.53	59,530.00	62.00	62,000.00		0.00
PH3458	HMA 4C, Mod	750	Ton	54.67	41,002.50	63.98	47,985.00	64.50	48,375.00		0.00
PH3458	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	40.00	800.00	20.00	400.00		0.00
PH3458	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,200	syd	6.00	7,200.00	3.00	3,600.00	3.50	4,200.00		0.00
PH3458	Manhole, Adj	12	Ea	200.00	2,400.00	450.00	5,400.00	200.00	2,400.00		0.00
PH3458	Water Valve Box, Adj	3	Ea	200.00	600.00	250.00	750.00	200.00	600.00		0.00
PH3458	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	60.00	120.00	250.00	500.00	300.00	600.00		0.00
PH3458	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	400	Cyd	30.00	12,000.00	20.00	8,000.00	30.00	12,000.00		0.00
PH3458	Restoration	1,700	Syd	1.50	2,550.00	3.50	5,950.00	1.50	2,550.00		0.00
PH3458	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, White	5,000	Ft	0.10	500.00	0.10	500.00	0.10	500.00		0.00
PH3458	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, Yellow	1,000	Ft	0.20	200.00	0.20	200.00	0.20	200.00		0.00
PH3458	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	5.00	130.00	4.00	104.00	5.00	130.00		0.00
PH3458	Flag Control	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,365.00	3,365.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
PH3458	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,925.00	4,925.00	3,765.00	3,765.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$127,157.50	TOTAL BID	\$140,449.00	TOTAL BID	\$142,955.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3460 - Casco Township - On Blue Star Highway from 1 mile north of North Shore [
 2 miles north of North Shore Drive - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3460	HMA 3C, Mod	2,400	Ton	50.45	121,080.00	53.89	129,336.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	HMA 4C, Mod	2,400	Ton	53.66	128,784.00	56.86	136,464.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Shoulder, CL II, LM	750	Cyd	15.05	11,287.50	15.00	11,250.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Approach, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	15.05	1,505.00	15.00	1,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.07	401.40	20.00	400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,100	Syd	3.21	3,531.00	7.36	8,096.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	20,100	Syd	0.96	19,296.00	0.78	15,678.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, White	10,500	Ft	0.07	735.00	0.07	735.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.07	350.00	0.07	350.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	8.00	424.00	8.00	424.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Water Valve Box, Adj	1	Ea	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Manhole, Adj	2	Ea	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3460	Flag Control	1	LS	16500.000	16,500.00	6500.000	6,500.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$304,493.90	TOTAL BID	\$311,333.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3462 - Saugatuck Township - On Blue Star Highway from the Saugatuck City Limit
 Washington Street and Old Allegan Road from Blue Star Highway to the Saugatuck City Limits
 - 1.52 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3462	HMA 4E1, Mod	8,400	Ton	58.40	490,560.00	59.21	497,364.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Shoulder, CL II, LM	350	Cyd	15.00	5,250.00	15.00	5,250.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Cold Milling HMA Surface	35,000	Syd	0.62	21,700.00	1.40	49,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Manhole, Adj	2	Ea	200.00	400.00	200.00	400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Chip Seal	21,300	Syd	2.20	46,860.00	2.15	45,795.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, White	17,000	Ft	0.06	1,020.00	0.06	1,020.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, Yellow	10,000	Ft	0.06	600.00	0.06	600.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Pavement Marking, Temporary	86	Sta	5.00	430.00	4.00	344.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Flag Control	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	12352.00	12,352.00		0.00		0.00
PH3462	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	12400.000	12,400.00	6975.000	6,975.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$586,720.00	TOTAL BID	\$619,100.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3463 - Saugatuck Township - On Blue Star Highway from I-196 to 58th Street
 - 3.21 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Black Gold Transport			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3463	Concrete Pavement Joint Repair	6,800	Ft	30.00	204,000.00	40.00	272,000.00	35.00	238,000.00		0.00
PH3463	Hand Patching	850	Ton	130.00	110,500.00	105.00	89,250.00	95.00	80,750.00		0.00
PH3463	Flag Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	5500.00	5,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
PH3463	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	27,000.00	27,000.00	5200.00	5,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$356,500.00	TOTAL BID	\$371,950.00	TOTAL BID	\$321,750.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3464 - Watson Township - On 16th Street from 600' south to 1,200' north of
 120th Avenue - 0.34 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3464	HMA 4C, Mod	1,800	Ton	54.00	97,200.00	60.75	109,350.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Shoulder, CL II, LM	125	Cyd	15.00	1,875.00	15.00	1,875.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Conditioning Aggregate Base	26	Sta	90.00	2,340.00	90.00	2,340.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, White	5,200	Ft	0.10	520.00	0.10	520.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 inch, Yellow	5,200	Ft	0.10	520.00	0.10	520.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Pavement Marking, Temporary	26	Sta	8.00	208.00	8.00	208.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Flag Control	1	LS	7,600.00	7,600.00	3,800.00	3,800.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	100.00	100.00		0.00		0.00
PH3464	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	8800.000	8,800.00	2300.000	2,300.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$120,513.00	TOTAL BID	\$121,763.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 15, 2015, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PRIMARY MAINTENANCE - Spot milling and paving in Manlius, Allegan, Leighton, Otsego, and Salem Townships

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Black Gold Transport		Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PM	HMA 4C, Mod	400	Ton	95.00	38,000.00	110.00	44,000.00	247.50	99,000.00		0.00
PM	Cold Milling HMA Surface	3,360	Syd	4.00	13,440.00	5.00	16,800.00	9.00	30,240.00		0.00
PM	Pavement Marking, Temporary	10	Sta	25.00	250.00	58.00	580.00	8.00	80.00		0.00
PM	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2200.00	2,200.00	5000.00	5,000.00		0.00
PM	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.000	500.00	1500.000	1,500.00	3500.000	3,500.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$52,690.00	TOTAL BID	\$65,080.00	TOTAL BID	\$137,820.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00